
DESCRIPTION

B Series 3 Pin XLR Male Chassis Connector, 
Horizontal PCB

IO-XLR3-M-BH

Io Audio Technologies
Ground Terminal Nickel

Pins Gold

Latch Catch Nickel

Body Shell Black

Faceplate Nickel

Recommended PCB Footprint
Mounting Holes



DESCRIPTION

B Series 3 Pin XLR Female Chassis Connector, 
Horizontal PCB

IO-XLR3-F-BH

Io Audio Technologies

Recommended PCB Footprint
Mounting Holes

3.
4±
0.
2

Ground Terminal Nickel

Faceplate Nickel

Latch Release Nickel

Pin 2 Gold

Pin 3 Gold

Pin 1 Gold

Body Shell Black

Latch Catch Nickel
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